SULLIVAN'S (GULCH

Neighborhood Association Portland, OR

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee
Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room
February 28,2019

Welcome

LUTC Minutes/Board Meeting Issues

Chair’s Report

* Neighborhood Contact Rules Testimony
* Chair Meetings Report
* Development project updates

LUTC Goals for 2019

¢ Current Focus
¢ Discussion

Corridor Plan Update

* Schedule
¢ (City Advocacy

Neighborhood Plan Recommendation

Final Draft Discussion

Next Meeting /Adjourn

6:30

6:35

6:50

7:10

7:40

7:45

8:00



