

AGENDA

Land Use and Transportation Committee Holladay Park Plaza - Club Room February 28, 2019

1.	Welcome	6:30
2.	LUTC Minutes/Board Meeting Issues	6:35
3.	 Chair's Report Neighborhood Contact Rules Testimony Chair Meetings Report Development project updates 	6:50
4.	LUTC Goals for 2019Current FocusDiscussion	7:10
5.	Corridor Plan Update Schedule City Advocacy	7:40
6. •	Neighborhood Plan Recommendation Final Draft Discussion	7:45
7.	Next Meeting /Adiourn	8:00